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
| Block “wall fohee - '.1...|.ﬁ.| 320-1900
Iu wge — only $25
" INCOME PROPERTY
| See This! Residential 100/
Another gn:nnl Tvm?m e |an .
beauty. 3 Bedroom. 1% bath |7 RENTALS w/g lus
[ home: with & tarke tamily |@ onmoun anit " Trakile Pue
p)om. Very ideal for lar x- R S o 2
ol v Included is wall/wall e o
arpets & drapes. $32.950, e iy

reti

$45.000, &) down, bala
monthly. Mona Brizer
5 BEDROOM Rew Estate 1046 Wilming-
An almost new 3 oom » S34-8804
family room with 3 hnl'u
This has everything — for UNIT Apt. on Avalon l‘\x
M

gum down. Good terms
place, wall/wall carpets nald Realty l-"f
drapes._Tridevel. block wall | _Bivd, TE 4-1459

fence, Spanis '1 atyle " —

n = pie «ius 1t INCOME PROPERTY

& n
you want a hl‘ l||\|l\ home

348 050 I«nlntn, lndumlnl 102

Don’t Wait \
Hete is an older, buw For Lease

well
1| ‘ Ml\ m
» l«l

)
carpets
I|m|u wped

wa
drapes 1..\.1
yand, etc. for $35.5

® Convenient
Location
Downtown Torrance
1619 Gramercy

Former
Torrance Herald Building

® Suitable For—
Business
Light Manufacturing
Warehousing

—.| ® Footage
Pride of Ownership
1603 GULF AVE.

Excellent condition, custom
bullt, large_32-bedroom Span.
jsh stuceo. Has dining room.
utility room. pantry. break.

Office & Plant

2% f lac doul

i A jov | Ph. Mr. Jones, 325 6060
r..\;::m\{ WOLLL LOVE or consult your local
mit on terms, Owners most Real Esm. Broker
anxious

BLYTHE Realtors DESERT and
AND INSURANCE

24013 S. AVALON BLVD. jiiiax
TE 4-3474 tire

away

acation  hy

3 mo. Realtor manages prop-

erty. A money maker ent-| $70 with util. $80 without. Clean
Voh No Down Uful ‘country! Rest offer N R
| Sprague. P.O. Box 636, Julian
e | 1017 LAKME A

lOYS !oa SAI.! 108

Duplex
40x150 n-z Lot
$100 Closin9| Costs

.H ‘h)-lll 5

| Located west of wt h srne (T8 x $0. Carner Deani
ivd. near South Shop- | Figueroa snm cash,
ing Center - two terms

bachelor w Room for
«m.r hu ol and across

Hu v |

Full price

$0x160 M-2. Mar Vista. be
n "B’ & “C" Sts. doubd

lmm-dmltl\
Nl.\' THE REAL ESTATE
Lt B i )

37‘ 3‘23 3202770 R .""\ll‘!" WED LEVEL LOT
333 W. CARSON A Call DA 62504
® Automotive @ Automotive
AUTOMOBILES AUTOMOBILES
For Sale 190 lot Snlo 190
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o
o
z
3
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Avalon

Commercial Building

Approx. 10,000 sq. ft.,

Reown°b|e Terms llll\ MONTH. BACH

Mo«m.in Property 106 ; Vi

3-bedroom, 1 h.n\
N ‘1 A(n (2 lots) I'm

w r nl i fer lll.m

| dren ok 3“1..?' incl. utilitfes

| ® Automotive

® Automotive

|® Real Estate ® Real Estate '® Real Estote ® Rentals
'ONJMES _FOR SALE 90 ACREAGE APARTMENTS
i ey Farms, Ranches 110  Furnished 120
. NO DOWN .
Ken Mlller Real’ry g S, NO_DOWN

5 Asws, Doiorsa wies 8 (S 7 SO UP

ll\lIH' II)\I l\'l\l.

Southern Califor
8 per mont

W

3 i St 3 K
8235101 7 Island Ave . Wilmingten
- 830-2022
REAL ESTATE Wanted 116 1 10 <% 0 WEEKLY
Sing f -
INVESTMENT CO. Clean, comfortabl
Must Buy NOW 725 N Sunford. 8

102 Rdnn hous s, under New 2 Bdrm. Carpet
£2. huilt-ins Carport
s 3 Hdlm houses, $130 mo_or 335 wk
View  Key at Apt
8 rmm. xc; under A
-1 Il"!l! m triplexcs
: $40. 00 8 \]m s !:yl” -‘k or
3 eh you ¢ o neluded,  See
We will cash you out today "."‘ 2 N Waiseh

nington
Pr DROOM bachelor,  $13

TOP DOLLAR:. _ |." "I
FOR YOUR HOME |NTE, dermsd iy

W wk
ter before

including utilities

\rn\ nice 2 Bdrm. Children
$33.50 w

you sell

T MORTG

)
1847 N Avalon B nel. utilities
Wilvington T » lf-\‘ Lakme. Wiimington
$05 MO OR WK'LY 2 Bdrm
CASH FAST Water. trash pd  Children ok

For Your Property - Call 4255865 after 1 pm
ot a

Paid for
or Not. This ls r

t

lor \I\ul II “all - — -
NNER REALTY .. APARTMENTS
FA ',“- DA %5700
GET OUR BID Unhmhhod 122

REFORE YOU SEL! ¥
CALL FOR TOP $$3
LEADY 61!?' LTY

. Avalon
$ CASH — § CASH
l;‘r Real Enun- l:qmm-

o S e o Village
ohmn | Apts.

APARTMENTS 556 E. 231ST ST.
Furnished WILMINGTON
$5. 1 BDRM. Buch, J‘ werred | CIOSE TO EVERYTHING
15% Ay 4 \‘nn i (7 Blocks N. of Sepulveda
- - Lalt block W. of Avalon Bivd)

SINGLE Apt.
Utilities paid
SN

nm r\r 7 Bdrm. Carpets
apes. built-ins, u--‘..n: 1\
ok

SINGLES
.. Ities

e b - $58 & up

e 2| 1 BEDROOMS

Xy "."-':'x:-:‘f?-k'!';‘:-rfu- $68 & up

ROOM H o m
Range. refrig . .| 2 BEDROOMS
uti ™ 9 jrv 50
=== 81150 PER WK. Spac. 2 Ro. $82 & u
Full size kitchen Recreation

area. Child oh FA §-9920

3 BEDROOMS

arke 2 BAarm_ Chiaren

hild; s  xe 0
e W B, | 4 BEDROOMS

TR $125
TE 4-3454

4 & 3 BDRM., 1% bda. bit-in
range, oven, dis ‘slectric

attractive single. 404 N. Fries
Wilm, §35.2557

_Extra Ige. 2
bdrm. C h||lrrn OK. Util, incl
\\‘--kl\ _or monthly

1 BDRM_ duplex. $75 mwo. Mid.
u-.u od Oble. 2169 W. M6th| gan Nr. sohl lmc Wilming

Lomita ton Bivd, 8§30-7
lMl\l.Tll\'s best "‘!) Ross YR M » o n "

P1 Children ok § week i .m.‘.'.."| A “ f
ineliing utilities Hm Cloan. Wilm. TE ¢ uu

$18 TO 835 1“ R WK l‘-)- -l' i nmnv apt

Nice ¢in N trallers
Adult Secti n DA

VERY NICE abedroom  ehil- - 2

Hardwoe e

l"- month. Cor-
Au-.n-l

lmllrrn wel
W 1. No

{_815_Wilm. Biw e 430 B Pacifiey £34.6049
® Automotive '® Automotive
AUTOMOBILES AUTOMOBILES

| For Sale 190  For Sale 190
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DODGE -- DISAPPEARANCE

CLEARANCE - SALE!!

* NEW 68 DODGES

& TOM ROADY SAYS:
"LET'S SELL THEM ALL" °

EACH & EVERY NEW '68 DODGE,
IS SALE PRICED! CHARGERS - R /TS - GTS - DARTS —
TAKE YOUR PICK & SAVE A BUNDLE!

OPEN LABOR DAY WEEKEND

<
%
o

Q,
%

"\
$33.50 wk. Inel. utilit 1
a2 \-m.?— oL $|0650 & u
NEWLY dec. 2 bdrm, deluxe. | p

BOYD
MOTORS

14208 HAWTHORNE BLVD.

(1 BLOCK NORTH OF ROSECRANS)
0S 5-8996 — SP 2-4437

CREDIT...

FORGET IT
NO CREDIT

We carry our own contracts while others waste
time checking your credit. We deliver . . .
immediately!

1959 PLYMOUTH

2.door. R&H, standard
shift, Lic. 15U 131,

$99
1959 BUICK

4.Door Sedan. RAM, av.
tomatic  ftrans., power
steering. Lic. SJL 653,

$99
1961 RAMBLER

2.Door Wagon. R&H, au-

1962 FORD

Falcon Futura, R & N,
auto, frans,
Lic. QHF 433

$299
1962 FORD

Galaxie 2.Door Converti.
ble. Power steering and
brakes, automatic trans.
mission. Lic. RUS 934,

$399
1963 PLYMOUTH

Fury 2.0r. Coupe. RAH,
auto. trans., power steer-
ing. Lic.RBW

$499
1959 FORD

2.Dr. Sedan. R&M, aute.
trans., power stering,
Lic. OJF218

$99
1960 CHEVROLET

Impala Coupe. R & H,
ans., power steer-
ic. QXR 489,

$199
1962 RAMBLER

2.Dr, Sedan. R&H, aute.
trans., power steering,
Lic. KGW 662

$299

1962 PLYMOUTH

Fury 4Dr. Sedan. R&M,
avto, trans,, power steer.
ing. Lic. OAJ 001,

$299
1962 PONTIAC

2.Dr. Coupe. R&H, auto.
frans., power steering &
brakes. Lic. QYP 901,

$399
1963 FALCON

Wagon, R&H, automatic
transmission,
Lic. ISX 379

$499
1959 RAMBLER

Wagon. R&H, automatic
transmission.
Lic. GIT9S

$99
1961 FORD

2.Dr. Sedan. RAH, stick
shift,
Lie. GBB 722

$199
1961 CHEVROLET

4.Dr, Sedan. R&H, aute,
trans., power steering.
Lic. ROT 299

$199
1962 CORVAIR

Monza. 4.speed transmis.
sion, RAH,
Lic, QWY 699

1963 RAMBLER

Coupe. R&H, auto, trans
Power steering.
Lie. LXD 229

$399
1963 PONTIAC

Tempest, RA&H, 4speed
fransmission.
Lic. LNS 189

$399

Have you had problems buying a car because of
bad credit? Bankruptcy? New in town? Or any

SEE OUR PREMIUM NEW CAR TRADE - INS!

‘64 DODGE POLARA

“500“ HARDTOP COUPE,
Air Conditioning, power steering,
bucket seats, etc.

%1399

‘65 FORD 2-DOOR HARDTOP

GALAXIE 500. V-8, power steering, SI 499

‘64 PLYMOUTH STATION WAGON

JSEATER, Automatic transmission,
power steering,
radio

1499

automatic transmission, radio,
‘66 DART WAGON
Factory Air Conditioning, power

heater, Sharp!
. '.r' s‘ 899
automatic transmission

- 2

steering, radio,

other

| Come in and see us, We wlll sell

you the car of your choice,

OPEN LABOR DAY WEEK-END

BOYD MOTORS

14208 HAWTHORNE BLVD.
0S 5-8996 — SP 2-4437
(1 BLOCK NORTH OF ROSECRANS)

OPEN 9 AM. TO 9 PM, DAILY
Including Sunday

‘66 BARRACUDA COUPE

Factory Air Conditioning,
ng, avtomatic

*1999

‘65 FORD COUNTRY SQUIRE

STATION WAGON. 3 seats, power

steering, V.8, lu'nv;\nic 'u;umnuion, sl 899
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